For a Free Quote:
Web: EnergyPal.com/solar
Call: 1-800-990-3725
Email: contact@energypal.com
Solar Panel Guide
Specification Data Sheet
AXITEC Energy GmbH & Co. KG
AXIpremium AC-290-315M/60S

11
00
M
2
 1
36
0
2 x Ø 6,5
grounding
holes
mounting
holes
8-(Ø 6,5 x 10)
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%
All dimensions in mm
AC-290M/60S 290 Wp 32,01 V 9,06 A   9,54 A 39,42 V 17,72 %
AC-295M/60S 295 Wp 32,25 V 9,15 A   9,67 A 39,56 V 18,02 %
AC-300M/60S 300 Wp 32,37 V 9,27 A   9,74 A 39,72 V 18,33 %
AC-305M/60S 305 Wp 32,41 V 9,42 A   9,83 A 39,81 V 18,63 %
AC-310M/60S 310 Wp 32,51 V 9,54 A   9,94 A 39,94 V 18,94 %
AC-315M/60S 315 Wp 32,79 V 9,61 A 10,03 A 40,16 V 19,24 %
AXIpremium 290 - 315 Wp